Product Information
Features
•  Well banlanced pushability
    and flexibility
• Gap/kink resistance
•  Smooth transition from dilator
    to sheath
•  Special designed dilator locking

Provide safe and fast system insertion
and easy dilator withdrawl
Femoral Sheath
Catalogue No.
(Stainless Steel Guide Wire)
Sheath
Size
Sheath
Length
Guide Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Length
Introducer
Needle Scalpel Syringe
FS040525-SS45-IN20-K-S 4F 5cm 0.025” 45cm 20G 1 1
FS041125-SS45-IN20-K-S 4F 11cm 0.025” 45cm 20G 1 1
FS041135-SJ45-IN18-K-S 4F 11cm 0.035” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS050535-SJ45-IN18-K-S 5F 5cm 0.035” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS050538-SJ45-IN18-K-S 5F 5cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS051135-SJ45-IN18-K-S 5F 11cm 0.035” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS051138-SJ45-IN18-K-S 5F 11cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS060535-SJ45-IN18-K-S 6F 5cm 0.035” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS060538-SJ45-IN18-K-S 6F 5cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS061135-SJ45-IN18-K-S 6F 11cm 0.035” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS061138-SJ45-IN18-K-S 6F 11cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS070535-SJ45-IN18-K-S 7F 5cm 0.035” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS070538-SJ45-IN18-K-S 7F 5cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS071135-SJ45-IN18-K-S 7F 11cm 0.035” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS071138-SJ45-IN18-K-S 7F 11cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS080535-SJ45-IN18-K-S 8F 5cm 0.035” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS080538-SJ45-IN18-K-S 8F 5cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS081135-SJ45-IN18-K-S 8F 11cm 0.035” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS081138-SJ45-IN18-K-S 8F 11cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS090538-SJ45-IN18-K-S 9F 5cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
FS091138-SJ45-IN18-K-S 9F 11cm 0.038” 45cm 18G 1 1
Ordering Information*
0197
Smooth Transition
Minimized trauma to the